
HOLIDAY HOURS OF OPERATIONHOLIDAY HOURS OF OPERATION

               VETERANS MEMORIAL GOLF COURSE / BUCKLEY’S RESTAURANT 
        BUCKLEY’S AVAILABLE BY ADVANCE RESERVATION FOR GROUP EVENTS.

B236: 0745-1500
B616: 0745-1130 
B621: 0745-1600

CLOSED
SEASON

HAPPY HAPPY 
HOLIDAYSHOLIDAYS

FROM MWR!FROM MWR!

HAPPY 
HOLIDAYS

FROM MWR!

ZAPPER’S HOURS
DEC. 19 & JAN. 7

Morale, Welfare & Recreation

NAVYLIFEGL.COMNAVYLIFEGL.COMNAVYLIFEGL.COM

LOFT 
REC CENTER

BLDG. 2A

RTC DIV. 
T-SHIRT OFFICE MOVIE

SHOWTIMES
BLDG. 525

EPICENTER
BLDG. 525 

GYM 440
COURTS PLUSFIELDHOUSE

GYM 4
REC CENTER OPEN

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

BLDG. 1326

COM REC 
& MARINA

BLDG. 13

GYM 440 POOL
FIELDHOUSE

MOVIE 1730 2000/

THE MWR LIBRARY, GREAT LAKES BREW CLUB*, FITNESS CENTER 2A*, AND ZAPPERS 236/616/621 WILL BE CLOSED DURING THE HOLIDAY STAND DOWN PERIOD

1100-2000

24/7 MEMBERS

24/7 MEMBERS

24/7 MEMBERS

0900-1700

0900-1700

CLOSED

0900-1700

0900-1700

24/7 MEMBERS

24/7 MEMBERS

24/7 MEMBERS

24/7 MEMBERS

24/7 MEMBERS 

24/7 MEMBERS

24/7 MEMBERS

24/7 MEMBERS

24/7 MEMBERS

1100-2100

1100-2100

1000-1400

0800-1200

CLOSED

CLOSED

0800-1200

CLOSED

CLOSED

0800-1200

0800-1200

CLOSED

CLOSED

0800-1200

CLOSED 

CLOSED

0800-1200

0800-1200

CLOSED

CLOSED

0800-1200

0800-1200

1500-1930

1600-2100

1600-2100 

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

1600-2100

1600-2100

1600-2100

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

1600-2100

1600-2100

1600-2100

CLOSED

CLOSED

1630-2200 

1000-1800

1200-2000 

1200-2000

1200-2000

1200-2000

1200-2000

1200-2000

1200-2000

1200-2000

1200-2000

1200-2000

1200-2000

1200-2000

1200-2000

1200-2000

1200-2000

1200-2000

1200-2000

1000-2130

1000-2130

MOVIE 1630@

MOVIE 1700 @

MOVIE 1700@

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED 

CLOSED

MOVIE 1700@

MOVIE 1700@

MOVIE 1700 @

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED 

MOVIE 1700 @

MOVIE 1700@

MOVIE 1700@

CLOSED

CLOSED

0830-1630

0830-1630 

0830-1630

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED 

CLOSED

0830-1630

0830-1630

0830-1630

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED 

0830-1630

0830-1630

0830-1630

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

1000-1900

0300-1800

0900-1700

0900-1700

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

0900-1700

0900-1700

0900-1700

0900-1700

0900-1700

0900-1700

0900-1700

0900-1700

0900-1700

1000-1900

1000-1900

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

1000-1500

1000-1500

1000-1500

1000-1500

1000-1500

1000-1500

CLOSED

1100-1300

1600-1900

THURS., DEC. 19

FRI., DEC. 20

SAT., DEC. 21

SUN., DEC. 22

MON., DEC. 23

TUES., DEC. 24

WED., DEC. 25

THURS., DEC. 26

FRI., DEC. 27

SAT., DEC. 28

SUN., DEC. 29

MON., DEC. 30

TUES., DEC. 31

WED., JAN. 1

THURS., JAN. 2

FRI., JAN. 3

SAT., JAN. 4

SUN., JAN. 5  

MON., JAN. 6

TUES., JAN. 7

*THURS., DEC. 19: GREAT LAKES BREW CLUB OPEN 1600-1930  FITNESS CENTER, 2A OPEN 0500-1300  •

1100-1300/1600-1900


	Page 1

