Morale, Welfare & Recreation HOLIDAY HOURS OF OPERATION

NAVYLIFEGL.COM

NAVAL STATION GREAT LAKES	COM REC & MARINA BLDG. 13	EPICENTER BLDG. 525	MOVIE SHOWTIMES BLDG. 525	LOFT REC CENTER BLDG. 2A	GYM 440 FIELDHOUSE	GYM 440 POOL FIELDHOUSE	GYM 4 COURTS PLUS	RTC DIV. T-SHIRT OFFICE BLDG. 1326 REC CENTER OPEN BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
THURS., DEC. 19	0830-1630	1500-1930	MOVIE@1630	1000-1800	1000-1900	1100-1300/1600-1900	1100-2000	1000-1400
FRI., DEC. 20	0830-1630	1600-2100	M0VIE@1700	1200-2000	0300-1800	CLOSED	24/7 MEMBERS	0800-1200
SAT., DEC. 21	0830-1630	1600-2100	MOVIE@1700	1200-2000	0900-1700	CLOSED	24/7 MEMBERS	CLOSED
SUN., DEC. 22	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1200-2000	0900-1700	CLOSED	24/7 MEMBERS	CLOSED
MON., DEC. 23	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1200-2000	CLOSED	CLOSED	0900-1700	0800-1200
TUES., DEC. 24	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1200-2000	CLOSED	CLOSED	0900-1700	CLOSED
WED., DEC. 25	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1200-2000	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
THURS., DEC. 26	0830-1630	1600-2100	MOVIE@1700	1200-2000	CLOSED	CLOSED	0900-1700	0800-1200
FRI., DEC. 27	0830-1630	1600-2100	MOVIE@1700	1200-2000	CLOSED	CLOSED	0900-1700	0800-1200
SAT., DEC. 28	0830-1630	1600-2100	MOVIE@1700	1200-2000	0900-1700	CLOSED	24/7 MEMBERS	CLOSED
SUN., DEC. 29	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1200-2000	0900-1700	CLOSED	24/7 MEMBERS	CLOSED
MON., DEC. 30	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1200-2000	0900-1700	1000-1500	24/7 MEMBERS	0800-1200
TUES., DEC. 31	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1200-2000	0900-1700	1000-1500	24/7 MEMBERS	CLOSED
WED., JAN. 1	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1200-2000	0900-1700	1000-1500	24/7 MEMBERS	CLOSED
THURS., JAN. 2	0830-1630	1600-2100	MOVIE@1700	1200-2000	0900-1700	1000-1500	24/7 MEMBERS	0800-1200
FRI., JAN. 3	0830-1630	1600-2100	M0VIE@1700	1200-2000	0900-1700	1000-1500	24/7 MEMBERS	0800-1200
SAT., JAN. 4	0830-1630	1600-2100	MOVIE@1700	1200-2000	0900-1700	1000-1500	24/7 MEMBERS	CLOSED
SUN., JAN. 5	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1200-2000	0900-1700	CLOSED	24/7 MEMBERS	CLOSED
MON., JAN. 6	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1000-2130	1000-1900	1100-1300	1100-2100	0800-1200
TUES., JAN. 7	CLOSED	1630-2200	MOVIE 1730/2000	1000-2130	1000-1900	1600-1900	1100-2100	0800-1200

THE MWR LIBRARY, GREAT LAKES BREW CLUB*, FITNESS CENTER 2A*, AND ZAPPERS 236/616/621 WILL BE CLOSED DURING THE HOLIDAY STAND DOWN PERIOD

*THURS., DEC. 19: GREAT LAKES BREW CLUB OPEN 1600-1930 • FITNESS CENTER, 2A OPEN 0500-1300

HAPPY HOLIDAYS FROM MWR!

SEASON

CLOSED VETERANS MEMORIAL GOLF COURSE / BUCKLEY'S RESTAURANT

ZAPPER'S HOURS DEC. 19 & JAN. 7

B236: 0745-1500 **B616**: 0745-1130

B621: 0745-1600